11/11/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$87.78

$215.55

$303.33

$303.33

Drawer

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$305.33

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($136.47) $0.00 29
($240.95) ($1.00) 39
($377.42) (%$1.00) 68
($377.42) (%$1.00) 68
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($8.00) $0.00 1
($8.00) $0.00 1
($8.00) $0.00 1
($385.42) ($1.00) 69

Handle Net Handle
$224.25 $224.25
$457.50 $456.50
$681.75 $680.75
$681.75 $680.75
Handle Net Handle
$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$691.75 $690.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



