Drawer Report By Satellite

1	1	/1	1	10	n	n
- 1	- 1	/ I	- 1	12	u	u

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u> 402 TAYLO	\$87.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$136.47)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	29	\$224.25	\$224.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$215.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$240.95)	(\$1.00)	39	\$457.50	\$456.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	<u>l Number</u> 1026	\$303.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$377.42)	(\$1.00)	68	\$681.75	\$680.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> I	HUDDLE	\$303.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$377.42)	(\$1.00)	68	\$681.75	\$680.75	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.00)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.00)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.00)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
Location	NOOSE	Ψ2.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	(\$0.00)	ψ0.00	1	Ψ10.00	Ψ10.00	ψ0.00	
Totals:		\$305.33			(\$385.42)	(\$1.00)	69	\$691.75	\$690.75		